
     [image: www.lcsc.com]   


 


 




 
              CONNFLY Elec DS1133-S60APX
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  CONNFLY Elec
                

 Package
 Plugin

 Description
 
                RJ11 RJReceptacle Unshielded 1 Plugin  Ethernet Connectors/Modular Connectors (RJ45 RJ11) ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Tray:
                  198
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      6+
                    	 
                        $0.1655
                      	$ 0.99
	
                      60+
                    	 
                        $0.1332
                      	$ 7.99
	
                      198+
                    	 
                        $0.1193
                      	$ 23.62
	
                      594+
                    	 
                        $0.102
                      	$ 60.59
	
                      2970+
                    	 
                        $0.0943
                      	$ 280.07
	
                      6336+
                    	 
                        $0.0897
                      	$ 568.34



 
              In Stock: 426
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 6 Multiples : 6
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  